Digital I/O
May 07
Page 1
L
Applied Kilovolts Ltd., Woods Way, Goring by Sea, West Sussex BN12 4QY, UK.
Tel: +44 (0) 1903 708850  Fax +44 (0) 1903 708851
Web Site: AppliedKilovolts.com  Email: Sales@AppliedKilovolts.com
Excellence in High Voltage

A Template is provided to save re-generating the USB source code, for ease of system integration.
The source code, in Visual Basic can be provided if necessary.
ORDER CODES
DCG1HPU16S1  Unipolar HP Card, 1kV, 2.5kV, 5kV, 10kV, 15kV  DCG1FFU16S4 – Floating Filament/HW Card
DCG1HPR16S1  Reversible HP Card 1kV, 2.5kV,5kV, & 10kV        USB2CAF001  USB receiver + fibre-optic channel
DCG1HPR16S2  Reversible HP Card, 15kV, 20kV, & 30kV. USB1CAA001  USB receiver [no fibre-optic channel]
DCG1HPU16S3  Unipolar HP Card, 20kV, 30kV & HF series
FORM1F001       Fibre Optic Relay Module USB2CDAA001 – Software Driver CD
INPUT VOLTAGE:  +24 volt d.c. ±10% at less than 1A. Negative input terminal common to HV earth return.
DAC: 16 bit Monotonic
DAC & Reference Temp